WYOMING

Application No.

Application Type

Project Description

Applications Received

Application Date

BDC2022-0021

BDR2022-0216

BDR2022-0217

BDR2022-0218

BDR2022-0219

BDR2022-0220

BDR2022-0221

BDR2022-0222

BDR2022-0223

BDR2022-0224

BDR2022-0225

BDR2022-0226

BDR2022-0227

BDR2022-0228

BDR2022-0229

BDR2022-0230

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

Addition 3857sqft
Remodel 5981sqft

Addition 5885.5 sqft
habitable 642sqft non-...
1080 sf non-habitable
garage

New SFD 4853sqft

habitable 3060sqft non-...

New Garage 728sqft
non-habitable (Main...

New SFD 999sqft
habitable 844sqft non-...

New barn 2400sqft non-
habitable

New SFD 12046sqft

habitable 3640sqft non-...

New ARU 713sqft
habitable 713sqft non-...
Utility Building (main
house BDR2022-0127)

New ARU 998sqft
habitable 88sqft non-...

New SFD 3663sqft

habitable 1334sqft non-...

New SFD 1384sqft
habitable 28sqft non-...
New SFD 4087sqft
habitable 898sqft non-...
Garage 82sqft habitable
1007sqft non-habitable...

Addition 1758sqft
habitable

10/13/2022

10/06/2022

10/06/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

10/12/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/14/2022

Estimated Cost Of
Construction

3500000

3594000

52000

3348600

399600

720000

6000000

250000

405000

4000000

1200000

1994000

435600

2000000
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Property Address

1775 N EAST BUTTE ROAD Teton County WY
83001

655 N WEST RIDGE ROAD Teton County WY
83001

2055 COYOTE LOOP Teton County WY 83001
920 E MIDDLE MEADOW ROAD Teton County

WY 83001

920 E MIDDLE MEADOW ROAD Teton County
WY 83001

920 E MIDDLE MEADOW ROAD Teton County
WY 83001

920 E MIDDLE MEADOW ROAD Teton County
WY 83001

5855 W LAZY H ROAD Teton County WY 83001

5855 W LAZY H ROAD Teton County WY 83001

205 HUCKLEBERRY DRIVE Teton County WY
83001

275 ALTAMONT ROAD Teton County WY 83001

4790 S FISHING CLUB DRIVE Teton County WY
83001

4790 S FISHING CLUB DRIVE Teton County WY
83001

3400 W ROBIN LANE Teton County WY 83001

3400 W ROBIN LANE Teton County WY 83001

3665 W EAGLE CR STREET Teton County WY
83001

Owner

JJ MOUNTAIN TOP LLC

BARDY, GUST HARRY &
AMY CHRISTINE

ANDERSON, DUANE
TRUSTEE ET AL

RYO LAND COMPANY, LLC
RYO LAND COMPANY, LLC
RYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

RYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

O'BRYAN, HILARY V.
REVOCABLE TRUST

O'BRYAN, HILARY V.
REVOCABLE TRUST

WALLUNAS FAMILY TRUST

CASAALTA, LLC

THOMSON AND FRENCH
LLC

THOMSON AND FRENCH
LLC

SHEPHERD, SCOTT &
DONNA LIVING TRUSTS

SHEPHERD, SCOTT &
DONNA LIVING TRUSTS

EAGLE CREST, LLC
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Application Date

BDR2022-0231

BDR2022-0232

BDR2022-0233

BDR2022-0234

BDR2022-0235

BDR2022-0236

BDR2022-0237

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

New SFD 7908sqft

habitable 1268sqft non-...

New barn 1452sqft non-
habitable

new barn 900sgft non-
habitable

New Barn 1266.2 Sq Ft
Habitable 4669 Sq Ft...

Addition 1161 sq ft

habitable, 218 sq ft non...

New Barn 780 sq ft
garage non habitable,...
New SFD 10,780sq. ft.
Habitable, 941 sq. ft. n...

10/14/2022

10/20/2022

10/20/2022

10/20/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/27/2022
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Estimated Cost Of
Construction

Property Address Owner

7155 JENSEN CANYON ROAD Teton County WY

3000000 DOUBLE L AIRLLC

83001
350000 UNKNOWN WY 83001 DJG & JWG TRUST
2005 SOUTH PARK RANCH ROAD SOUTH
42000 FORK Teton County WY 83001 SANDRETTO, PAUL & JULIE
TETON COUNTY
5200000 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN XX 83001 PROPERTIES, LLC
1150000 4275 W BRONCO ROAD Teton County WY ROBINSON, JOHN W. &
83001 COLLINS, CHERYL L.
250000 850 N CAMERON ROAD Teton County WY 83001 BEAUDIN, TIM
10000000 5690 E SPOILED HORSE ROAD Teton County  SCHARF, ROBERT B. &

WY 83001 GAYLE S.



